 VersaMax*
 IC200PNS001-AB, IC200PNS002-AB
GFK-2574A   PROFINET Scanner Modules
July 2012
The VersaMax PROFINET Scanner (PNS) module interfaces a remote node of VersaMax modules to a PROFINET
IO-Controller.  The PROFINET Scanner scans the modules in its node, retrieving input data and providing output data,
and publishes input data on the PROFINET Network at the configured production rate. The PNS manages PROFINET
communication and module configuration between an IO-Controller and modules within the remote node. If network

 Managing the state of the I/O when communications is lost
 Publishing fault information (alarms, diagnostics, etc.) to IO-Controller
Ordering Information
IC200PWR002 24 VDC Expanded 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200PWR012 24 VDC Expanded Isolated 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200PWR102 120/240 VAC Expanded 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200ACC200 Empty Filler Module, optional
2  PROFINET Scanner Modules
GFK-2574A
Specifications
PROFINET Support PROFINET Version 2.2 Class A IO-Device
Power Consumption  IC200PNS001: 0.60A at 5VDC
IC200PNS002: 1.10A at 5VDC
Module Dimensions Height: 132mm (5.2 inches), Width: 134mm (5.28 inches)
Carrier Required No. Carrier is integrated into the module
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 60°C surrounding air temperature without a fan
Number of Port Connectors  IC200PNS001: Two RJ-45